“Improving the Quality of Life through the Power in Light”
QPhase
Design Features:
• 500 kHz Fundamental Frequency Response
• Low profile, 0.93” assembled height
• Bearing design simplifies encoder attachment
• Resolutions up to 5000 lines per revolution direct read
• 4, 6 or 8 pole commutation

provides the EMI shielding of an all metal housing and the performance of a lightweight robust assembly.
QD200  (2.00”) Diameter Optical Encoder
Ordering Information:
Quantum Devices, Inc. 112 Orbison St., P.O. Box 100 ,  Barneveld, WI 53507
Tel: (608) 924-3000       Fax: (608) 924-3007        URL: www.quantumdev.com     E-mail: qdisales@quantumdev.com
*Consult Factory for Resolution and Pole Count Availability.
** 2x Interpolated Line Counts.
Voltage
05/05 = 5VDC +/-5%
05/26 = 5-26VDC
*Resolution *Motor Poles
0 = No Com
4 = 4 Pole
6 = 6 Pole
8 = 8 Pole
Output Option
01 = RS422A Line Driver
02 = OL7272 5-26VDC
03 = TTL Output
04 = RS422A for A, B, Z;
Open Collector for U, V, W
Bore Size
T3 = 0.375”
T8 = 0.500”
T9 = 0.625”
T10 = 12mm
SS = Special
QD200-05/26-1000-6-02-T3-01-02
500
512
1000
1024
2000
2048
2500
4096
5000
**8192
**10000
Mounting
01 = STD 2.375” Flex
SS = Special
Index Gating
Blank = Ungated Index
01 = Gated to A, 180º
02 = Gated to A & B, 90º
Environmental Specifications
Storage Temperature -40 to 125° C
Operating Temperature -20 to 100° C Typical
-20 to 120° C Optional**
Humidity 98% Non-Condensing
Vibration 20 g's @ 50 to 500 CPS